
Rundenwettkampf  Luftpistole  Kreisliga  2019-2020 

Mannschaftswertung  Staffel  3

1 SV Metzingen 1 1457 1542 1557 1557 1556 7669

Schluck,Rüdiger 320 315 323 325 319

Glühe,Ingo 270 297 313 305 314

Stallbohm,Markus 260 276 285 283 286

Stallbohm , Dirk 333 348 333 335 337

Kempf,Ralf 274 306 303 309 300

2 SG Dannenberg 1372 1518 1530 1462 1580 7462

 Baumgart,Frank 293 303 295 286 304

 Stoedter,Robert 333 336 347 349 346

Stahlbock,Heinrich 185 245 240 280

Stoedter,Niklas 309 333 295 323

Daasch,Klaus 327 325 317 292 327

Stoedter,Sven (E) 234 307 238 294 246

3 SG Lüchow 2 1400 1483 1529 1494 1483 7389

Schmidt,Axel 311 325 318 299 315

Hannemann,Daniel 252 300 300 307 286

Lampe,Eckart 318 297 316 299 286

Raeder,Gordon 333 341 333 335 347

Bertram,Arne 220 262 254 249

Claaßens,Rainer 186

4 SV Lenzen 1474 1515 1459 1471 1430 7349

Kahler,Ansko 340 341 336 345 321

Meyer,Andreas 302 302 292 293 291

Beinroth , Annegret 266 276 250 248 265

Bode,Ullrich 293 303 299 293 288

Schmidt, Stefan 273 293 282

5 SV Metzingen 2 1388 1471 1465 1480 1540 7344

Loelf,Heinrich 320 320 312 285 306

Warnecke,Markus 310 243 299 307

Warnecke,Uwe 195

Letzel,Christian 303 269 299 298 319

Glühe,Olaf 320 324 312 327

Glühe,Johann 260

Niebuhr,Johannes 279 287 286 281

Meyne,Dietmar 283

Einzelwertung  Kreisliga  Staffel 3

1 Stoedter,Robert SG Dannenberg 333 336 347 349 346 1711

2 Raeder,Gordon SG Lüchow 2 333 341 333 335 347 1689

3 Stallbohm , Dirk SV Metzingen 1 333 348 333 335 337 1686

4 Kahler,Ansko SV Lenzen 340 341 336 345 321 1683

5 Schluck,Rüdiger SV Metzingen 1 320 315 323 325 319 1602

6 Daasch,Klaus SG Dannenberg 327 325 317 292 327 1588

7 Schmidt,Axel SG Lüchow 2 311 325 318 299 315 1568

8 Loelf,Heinrich SV Metzingen 2 320 320 312 285 306 1543

9 Lampe,Eckart SG Lüchow 2 318 297 316 299 286 1516

10 Glühe,Ingo SV Metzingen 1 270 297 313 305 314 1499

11 Kempf,Ralf SV Metzingen 1 274 306 303 309 300 1492

12 Letzel,Christian SV Metzingen 2 303 269 299 298 319 1488

13 Baumgart,Frank SG Dannenberg 293 303 295 286 304 1481

14 Meyer,Andreas SV Lenzen 302 302 292 293 291 1480

15 Bode,Ullrich SV Lenzen 293 303 299 293 288 1476

16 Hannemann,Daniel SG Lüchow 2 252 300 300 307 286 1445

17 Stallbohm,Markus SV Metzingen 1 260 276 285 283 286 1390

18 Stoedter,Sven (E) SG Dannenberg 234 307 238 294 246 1319

19 Beinroth , Annegret SV Lenzen 266 276 250 248 265 1305

20 Glühe,Olaf SV Metzingen 2 320 324 312 327 1283

21 Stoedter,Niklas SG Dannenberg 309 333 295 323 1260

22 Warnecke,Markus SV Metzingen 2 310 243 299 307 1159

23 Niebuhr,Johannes SV Metzingen 2 279 287 286 281 1133

24 Bertram,Arne SG Lüchow 2 220 262 254 249 985

25 Stahlbock,Heinrich SG Dannenberg 185 245 240 280 950

26 Schmidt, Stefan SV Lenzen 273 293 282 848

27 Wendig,Karl-Matthias SV Lenzen 249 292 265 806

28 Meyne,Dietmar SV Metzingen 2 283 283

29 Glühe,Johann SV Metzingen 1 260 260

30 Warnecke,Uwe SV Metzingen 2 195 195
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